
Length (in/mm)
Width (in/mm)
Height (in/mm)
Weight (lbs/kgs)
NFPA Compliant
No Load Amperage
Full Load Amperage
Shipping Weight (lbs/kgs)
Box Size (ft3/M3)
Box Dimensions (in/mm)

16/406
11/279
17/432
40/18
Yes
NA
NA

52/23.6
6.25/.177

24 x 18 x 25
610 x 457 x 635

Features: The M1X Mini Pump from Ameri-
can Rescue Technology offers high perfor-
mance in a compact package. The M1X Mini
Pump is the answer to our customers’ demand
for a quiet running, high performance, com-
pact power unit. The high efficiency hydraulic
pump provides high fluid flow to the tools al-
lowing them to operate quickly.  The design
of the M1X allows for connection of two tools
with alternate operation.
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