

## M1X Honda P/N: ART.593197.5 Technical Report Number 70061146/1

Length (in/mm)	16/406
Width (in/mm)	11/279
Height (in/mm)	17/432
Weight (lbs/kgs)	40/18
NFPA Compliant	Yes
No Load Amperage	NA
Full Load Amperage	NA
Shipping Weight (lbs/kgs)	52/23.6
Box Size (ft <sup>3</sup> /M <sup>3</sup> )	6.25/.177
Box Dimensions (in/mm)	24 x 18 x 25
	610 x 457 x 635

**Features:** The M1X Mini Pump from American Rescue Technology offers high performance in a compact package. The M1X Mini Pump is the answer to our customers' demand for a quiet running, high performance, compact power unit. The high efficiency hydraulic pump provides high fluid flow to the tools allowing them to operate quickly. The design of the M1X allows for connection of two tools with alternate operation.

